
Metropolitan Touring Peru 
Educational Webinars

Peru: An intense Discovery

Peru: 
Treasures & Mysteries I

A Gastronomic Journey

Peru for Kids

Peru: 
Treasures & Mysteries II

A lost civilization: 
Chachapoyas

Dive into Adventure: 
Amazon Cruises

Thursday, March 16

10:00 am Central Time

10:00 am Central Time

10:00 am Central Time

10:00 am Central Time

10:00 am Central Time

10:00 am Central Time

10:00 am Central Time

12:00 pm Central Time

12:00 pm Central Time

12:00 pm Central Time

12:00 pm Central Time

12:00 pm Central Time

12:00 pm Central Time

12:00 pm Central Time

Wednesday, April 12

Thursday, May 18

Thursday, June 15

Thursday, July 13

Thursday, August 17

Thursday, September 14



The Nature Lovers Journey

Experiences by 
Metropolitan Touring Peru I

Experiences by 
Metropolitan Touring Peru II

Thursday, October 12

Thursday, November 16

Thursday, December 14

10:00 am Central Time
12:00 pm Central Time

10:00 am Central Time
12:00 pm Central Time

10:00 am Central Time
12:00 pm Central Time

Register at the time that best suits you.
For  more information, please contact us at:

marketing@metropolitan-touring.com.pe
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